

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: WRIT PETITION No. 16220 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
6.	08.09.2025	<u>TRR, J</u> List the matter after three weeks for filing of counter affidavit. Meanwhile, both the petitioner and respondents shall maintain status quo. <u>TRR,J</u> Harin	