

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P. No.16220 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
13.	08.04.2026	<u>BKM,J</u> The 6th respondent filed counter and vacate stay. The learned Assistant Government Pleader seeks time to file counter for the respondent Nos.1 to 5 and as per the orders of this court dated 02.12.2025 if there is any survey report, the same shall also be submitted along with the counter. List on 29.04.2026. Interim order granted earlier by this court dated 08.09.2025 is extended from today till the next date of hearing. NNN <u>BKM,J</u>	